Installation manual
Installation manual DO.PR_03.1.V5
2
CONTENT
1  General installation 4
2  Safety precaution 5
2.1  Warning 5
3  Product identification 6

Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Maximum
system
voltage
Max. Series
fuse rating
TM-M660255 255W 31,37V 8,45A 38,46V 9,13A
1000V 15A
TM-M672305 305W 37,34V 8,17A 46,30V 8,67A
TM-P660240 240W 30,16V 7,96A 36,72V 8,72A
1000V 15A
TM-P660245 245W 30,18V 8,14A 36,87V 8,76A
TM-P660250 250W 30,38V 8,23A 36,97V 8,99A
TM-P660255 255W 30,46V 8,37A 37,01V 9,07A
TM-P660260 260W 30,56V 8,51A 37,22V 9,23A
TM-P672300 300W 36,19V 8,29A 45,67V 8,74A
Installation manual DO.PR_03.1.V5
18
9.1 By-pass diodes specifications
Module series